
RISULTATI DEL 14/11/2010

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Cocco Marica      37" )

1 GRADOLI ELENA MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 42" p.9

2 NATALI ADELAIDE NUOTO ORTE 0' 43" 7 p.7

3 PETRUCCI CAMILLA FUTURA 0' 44" p.6

4 ODDI CHIARA FUTURA 0' 50" 3 p.5

5 MAZZA FRANCESCA UISP ORVIETO 0' 50" 7 p.4

6 SEVERINI M. CHIARA FUTURA 0' 51" 5 p.3

7 MAZZA EBE UISP ORVIETO 0' 58" 4 p.2

8 CIMA MARTINA FUTURA 0' 58" 9 p.1

9 PANTO' NOEMI UISP ORVIETO 0' 59"

10 FRATINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 59" 1

11 CINELLI MARIA VITTORIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 05" 5

12 CARBINI CHIARA NUOTO ORTE 1' 16" 5

MT. 50 DORSO ES. "B" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Quattrocchi Mario     36.7 )

1 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 41" 3 p.9

2 VAINI ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 45" 8 p.7

3 CHIATTI LEONARDO NUOTO ORTE 0' 46" 1 p.6

4 BARCAROLI SIMONE NUOTO ORTE 0' 46" 3 p.5

5 PAGGI PIERONI DIEGO NUOTO ORTE 0' 46" 5 p.4

6 ARCANGELI  SIMONE TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 47" 2 p.3

7 TESTA GRAZIANO FUTURA 0' 47" 3 p.2

8 MORICHETTI FEDERICO NUOTO ORTE 0' 47" 4 p.1

9 SETTEFACCENDE LORENZO NUOTO ORTE 0' 48" 6

10 SIMONELLI VITTORIO NUOTO ORTE 0' 49" 9

11 SARDELLA FRANCESCO NUOTO ORTE 0' 51" 8

12 NATILI ALESSANDRO NUOTO ORTE 0' 53"

13 GARGAGLI LUIGI TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 53" 2

14 SIMONELLI AMEDEO NUOTO ORTE 0' 53" 6

15 SIMONELLI EMANUELE NUOTO ORTE 0' 54" 4

16 CORRIAS IOAN FUTURA 0' 59" 2

17 CINELLI EDOARDO NUOTO ORTE 1' 00" 2

18 TOMEI MATTIA FUTURA 1' 04" 1

19 FABRIZI LUCA NUOTO ORTE 1' 07" 1

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Giovannozzi Giulia  1.12.8 )

1 CORVI VANESSA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 24" 1 p.9

2 CAFFARELLI GIULIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 24" 4 p.7

3 COMANDUCCI TANIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 24" 6 p.6

4 BRANDI ALICE FUTURA 1' 33" p.5

5 BELLI ELISABETTA FUTURA 1' 35" 2 p.4

6 CATALUCCI SARA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 35" 7 p.3

7 ROSI GIADA UISP ORVIETO 1' 37" p.2



8 ARMADORI ILARIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 41" 4 p.1

9 MOCETTI BEATA SERENA UISP ORVIETO 1' 42"

10 CENTOFANTI LUDOVICA FUTURA 1' 48" 6

11 PILERA VANESSA FUTURA 1' 57" 6

12 MOZZICARELLI M. VITTORIA FUTURA 2' 20" 2

MT. 100 DORSO ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Mencarini Luca 1.06.7 )

1 D'ALESSIO LUCA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 14" 1 p.9

2 RINALDI DAVIDE NUOTO ORTE 1' 16" 2 p.7

3 MAZZILLI ALESSANDRO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 25" 2 p.6

4 FRAMARINI ALESSANDRO NUOTO ORTE 1' 25" 9 p.5

5 CATALUCCI SAMUELE NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 26" 3 p.4

6 SELLI LORENZO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 27" 6 p.3

7 MISSIROLI CRISTIANO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 27" 6 p.2

8 PAOLETTI ATHOS FUTURA 1' 31" 5 p.1

MT. 50 FARF. ES. "B" FEMM

Rec. Reg. Cocco Marika    34.9 )

1 CIANCHI VIOLANTE NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 42" 4 p.9

2 GIANNISI  MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 42" 7 p.7

3 PETRUCCI CAMILLA FUTURA 0' 45" 3 p.6

MT. 50  FARF.ES. "B" MASCHI

Rec. Reg.  Di Gennaro David  34.3 )

1 FAGGIANI  LORENZO NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 39" 3 p.9

2 TONANZI MANUEL FUTURA 0' 41" 3 p.7

3 CALDERINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 42" 7 p.6

4 TROVATO SIMONE NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 43" 5 p.5

5 PIZZO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 43" 7 p.4

6 ROSSI GABRIELE NUOTO ORTE 0' 46" 4 p.3

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" FEMM.

( Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 1.13.1 )

1 SARDELLA AURORA NUOTO ORTE 1' 28" 5 p.9

2 FORMICHETTI CHIARA NUOTO ORTE 1' 29" p.7

3 BIRICOCOLI SARA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 47" 1 p.6

4 MAROZZI ALESSIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 47" 8 p.5

5 MOCETTI BEATA SERENA UISP ORVIETO 1' 56" 5 p.4

6 MANGANIELLO ANNA UISP ORVIETO 2' 01" 2 p.3

MT. 100 FARF. ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Moscatelli Luca  1.10 )

1 MAZZILLI  ALESSANDRO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 23" p.9

2 MARTINAZZOLI LORENZO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 24" 9 p.7

3 CANDELORI TOMMASO NUOTO ORTE 1' 28" 4 p.6



4 LO GIUDICE DANIELE NUOTO ORTE 1' 35" 8 p.5

5 SELLI LORENZO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 36" 3 p.4

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" FEMM.

Rec. Reg.   Cirioni Gessica     43.5 ) 

1 CIANCHI VIOLANTE NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 49" p.9

2 GENTILESCHI ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 0' 54" 8 p.7

3 ANGELELLI LINDA FUTURA 0' 56" 3 p.6

4 VAINI  CHUNA  SARA UISP ORVIETO 0' 58" 5 p.5

5 MACCELLI DALILA FUTURA 1' 04" 6 p.4

6 CINELLI MARIA VITTORIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 06" 1 p.3

7 BORIA EMMA FUTURA 1' 08" 9 p.2

MT. 50 RANA ES. "B" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Calamita alessio 40.5 )

1 CERBELLA FRANCESCO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 47" 4 p.9

2 ROMITO NICCOLO' NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 47" 9 p.7

3 ROSSI GIACOMO UISP ORVIETO 0' 51" 9 p.6

4 RAGGI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 54" 3 p.5

5 VAINI ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 54" 8 p.4

6 FERDINANDI TIZIANO NUOTO ORTE 0' 55" 8 p.3

7 DI NICCOLA LEONARDO FUTURA 0' 58" 4 p.2

8 SBORDONI SAMUELE FUTURA 0' 58" 8 p.1

9 CONSALVI  NICOLAS TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 01" 3

10 CINELLI EDOARDO NUOTO ORTE 1' 04" 7

MT. 100 RANA ES. "A" FEMM

Rec. Reg. Finestra Simona    1.22.3 )

1 NATALI EUGENIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 28" 7 p.9

2 NEVI AURORA NUOTO ORTE 1' 29" 4 p.7

3 ROSSINI VIRGINIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 42" 1 p.6

4 FERLICCA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 1' 46" p.5

5 GIGLIETTI ALICE FUTURA 1' 49" 9 p.4

6 MAROZZI  ALESSIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 52" 8 p.3

7 BIRICOCOLI SARA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 58" 5 p.2

8 D'ANNUNZIO LETIZIA FUTURA 2' 02" 2 p.1

9 MASTROGREGORI CHIARA FUTURA 2' 04" 5

MT. 100 RANA S. "A" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Borghesi Cristiano     1.20.6 )

1 PERSICHETTI EDOARDO NUOTO ORTE 1' 23" 7 p.9

2 MARTINAZZOLI  LORENZO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 23" 9 p.7

3 NICOLUCCI LORENZO NUOTO ORTE 1' 31" 2 p.6

4 MASSARELLI GIOVANNI TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 35" 5 p.5

5 MISSIROLI CRISTIANO TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 38" 4 p.4

6 BIANCO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 1' 41" 2 p.3

7 FIENI FEDERICO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 43" 8 p.2

8 TEMPESTA LORENZO NUOTO ORTE 1' 47" 7 p.1



9 ROMANELLI VALERIO FUTURA 1' 49" 1

10 SANTORI LEONARDO FUTURA 1' 51" 4

11 SANTUCCI PIERLUIGI FUTURA 1' 52" 6

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Ferrari Giada 33.4 )

1 GRADOLI ELENA MARIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 37" 2 p.9

2 NATALI ADELAIDE NUOTO ORTE 0' 38"5 p.7

3 ODDI CHIARA FUTURA 0' 41" 9 p.6

4 MAZZA FRANCESCA UISP ORVIETO 0' 46" 3 p.5

5 SEVERINI M. CHIARA FUTURA 0' 47" 8 p.4

6 ANGELELLI LINDA FUTURA 0' 48" 9 p.3

7 MACCELLI DALILA FUTURA 0' 50" p.2

8 FRATINI GIULIA UISP ORVIETO 0' 52" 3 p.1

9 MAZZA EBE UISP ORVIETO 0' 52" 3

10 PANTO'  NOEMI UISP ORVIETO 0' 52" 4

11 CIMA MARTINA FUTURA 0' 53" 4

12 COTTI DIANA UISP ORVIETO 0' 54" 2

13 BORIA EMMA FUTURA 1' 00" 8

14 CARBINI CHIARA NUOTO ORTE 1' 20" 8

MT. 50 STILE ES. "B" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Conti Simone      31.8 )

1 FAGGIANI LORENZO NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 34" 6 p.9

2 ROMANI LORENZO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 35" 7 p.7

3 CERBELLA FRANCESCO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 35" 8 p.6

4 PIZZO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 0' 36" 3 p.5

5 ROSSI GABRIELE NUOTO ORTE 0' 37" p.4

6 TONANZI MANUEL FUTURA 0' 37" 4 p.3

7 TROVATO SIMONE NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 38" p.2

8 GARGAGLI  LUIGI TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 40" 2 p.1

9 ROMITO NICCOLO' NUOTO AL CUBO 0' 40" 3

10 MORICHETTI FEDERICO NUOTO ORTE 0' 40" 7

11 CHIATTI LEONARDO NUOTO ORTE 0' 40" 7

12 PAGGI PIERONI DIEGO NUOTO ORTE 0' 40" 8

13 ROSSI GIACOMO UISP ORVIETO 0' 40" 9

14 BARCAROLI SIMONE NUOTO ORTE 0' 41" 4

15 ARCANGELI SIMONE TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 42" 1

16 RAGGI LEONARDO TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 42" 9

17 CARRINO MATTEO NUOTO ORTE 0' 43" 1

18 SIMONELLI AMEDEO NUOTO ORTE 0' 45"

19 TESTA GRAZIANO FUTURA 0' 45" 2

20 CONSALVI NICOLAS TEAM UISP TERNI 0' 45" 6

21 NATILI ALESSANDRO NUOTO ORTE 0' 45" 7

22 SBORDONI SAMUELE FUTURA 0' 45" 8

23 SIMONELLI VITTORIO NUOTO ORTE 0' 46" 6

24 SARDELLA FRANCESCO NUOTO ORTE 0' 47" 3

25 SETTEFACCENDE LORENZO NUOTO ORTE 0' 48" 2

26 SIMONELLI EMANUELE NUOTO ORTE 0' 49" 1

27 CORRIAS IOAN FUTURA 0' 50" 2

28 FERDINANDI TIZIANO NUOTO ORTE 0' 52" 4



29 DI NICCOLA LEONARDO FUTURA 0' 54" 3

30 LEONARDI GABRIELE NUOTO ORTE 0' 54" 8

31 TOMEI MATTIA FUTURA 0' 55" 1

32 FABRIZI LUCA NUOTO ORTE 1' 04" 7

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" FEMM

Rec. Reg. Pollasto Emilia 1.05.8 )

1 PROIETTI CLAUDIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 10" 4 p.9

2 SARDELLA AURORA NUOTO ORTE 1' 15" 6 p.7

3 CALDEROLI BENEDETTA NUOTO ORTE 1' 16" p.6

4 CORVI VANESSA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 17" 4 p.5

5 CAFFARELLI GIULIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 17" 7 p.4

6 COMANDUCCI TANIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 21" 1 p.3

7 BELLI ELISABETTA FUTURA 1' 23" 2 p.2

8 BRANDI ALICE FUTURA 1' 24" 2 p.1

9 FERLICCA CRISTINA UISP ORVIETO 1' 26" 8

10 CATALUCCI SARA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 27" 1

11 MANGANIELLO ANNA UISP ORVIETO 1' 31" 4

12 D'ANNUNZIO LETIZIA FUTURA 1' 32" 2

13 ROSSINI VIRGINIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 35" 4

14 ARMADORI ILARIA NUOTO ORTE 1' 36" 5

15 MASTROGREGORI CHIARA FUTURA 1' 39" 4

16 GIGLIETTI ALICE FUTURA 1' 40" 5

17 CENTOFANTI LUDOVICA FUTURA 1' 44" 1

18 PILERA VANESSA FUTURA 1' 50" 6

19 MOZZICARELLI M. VITTORIA FUTURA 1' 51" 5

MT. 100 STILE ES. "A" MASCHI

Rec. Reg.  Diamanti Marco    59 )

1 D'ALESSIO LUCA NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 05" 1 p.9

2 RINALDI DAVIDE NUOTO ORTE 1' 07" 7 p.7

3 NICOLUCCI LORENZO NUOTO ORTE 1' 11" 4 p.6

4 FRAMARINI ALESSANDRO NUOTO ORTE 1' 15" 8 p.5

5 CATALUCCI  SAMUELE NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 15" 9 p.4

6 LO GIUDICE DANIELE NUOTO ORTE 1' 16" 7 p.3

7 MASSARELLI GIOVANNI TEAM UISP TERNI 1' 16" 9 p.2

8 CANDELORI TOMMASO NUOTO ORTE 1' 19" 8 p.1

9 VIALI ALESSANDRO NUOTO ORTE 1' 21" 8

10 FIENI FEDERICO NUOTO AL CUBO 1' 21" 9

11 PAOLETTI ATHOS FUTURA 1' 22" 5

12 ROMANELLI VALERIO FUTURA 1' 23" 3

13 TEMPESTA LORENZO NUOTO ORTE 1' 24" 9

14 COLETTI RICCARDO NUOTO ORTE 1' 29" 1

15 SANTORI LEONARDO FUTURA 1' 36" 7

16 TARTAMELLI RICCARDO NUOTO ORTE 1' 39" 7

17 SANTUCCI PIERLUIGI FUTURA 1' 42"

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "B" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Colarieti Micaela  1.21.3 )

1 GIANNISI MARIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 43" 3 p.9

2 GENTILESCHI ELEONORA UISP ORVIETO 1' 53" 3 p.7



3 VAINI CHUNA SARA UISP ORVIETO 2' 00" 9 p.6

4 COTTI DIANA UISP ORVIETO 2' 22" 1 p.5

MT. 100 MISTI ES. "B" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg. Serafinelli Matteo 1.22.3 )

1 CALDERINI MATTIA UISP ORVIETO 1' 45" 4 p.9

MT. 200 MISTI ES."A" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Colarieti Micaela  2.42.3 )

1 PROIETTI CLAUDIA NUOTO ORTE 2' 56" p.9

2 NATALI EUGENIA NUOTO ORTE 2' 58" 5 p.7

3 FORMICHETTI CHIARA NUOTO ORTE 3' 09" p.6

4 NEVI AURORA NUOTO ORTE 3' 14" p.5

5 ROSI GIADA UISP ORVIETO 3' 31" p.4

6 CALDELORI BENEDETTA NUOTO ORTE S.T. p.3

MT. 200 MISTI ES. "A" MASCHI

( Rec. Reg Mencarini Luca  2.28 1 )

1 PERSICHETTI EDOARDO NUOTO ORTE 3' 04" 3 p.9

2 BIANCO ANDREA UISP ORVIETO 3' 30" 4 p.7

STAFF. 4 X 50 MISTA ES. "B" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Nuoto Uisp Terni 2.42.2

1 UISP ORVIETO 3' 10" 1 P.18

2 FUTURA 3' 25" 4 P.14

STAFF. 4 X 50 MISTA ES. "B" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. Nuoto Uisp Terni  2.37

1 TEAM UISP TERNI 3' 03" 9 P.18

2 FUTURA 3' 15" 7 P.14

STAFF. 4 100 MISTA ES. "A" FEMM.

Rec. Reg. Nuoto Uisp terni  5.14.2

1 NUOTO ORTE 5' 39" 3 P.18

2 UISP ORVIETO 6' 55" 7 P.14

3 NUOTO AL CUBO 6' 28" 7 P.12

STAFF. 4 X 100 MISTA ES. "A" MASCHI

Rec. Reg. M. rotondo  5.04.1 

1 NUOTO ORTE 5' 19" 9 P.18

2 NUOTO AL CUBO 5' 22" P.14

3 FUTURA 6' 54" 3 P.12


